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KY JELLY
TREEFISH
WINO
VOODOO
DOWNTOWN
LEGEDU
DAVIDIAN

DJ

AK-47
RIPVANDO
DEUCE
RUEBEN Z. KLITZ

Total Points
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WINO

AK-47
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DEUCE
RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
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940
894
885
885
873
869
849
847
838
794
740
657
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PCT
0.733
0.733
0.667
0.567
0.533
0.533
0.533
0.400
0.367
0.367
0.367
0.200

PF
761
696
758
788
820
757
730
699
796
791
629
570

PA
694
680
733
733
817
709
681
768
805
821
685
669
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PTS
873
849
847
894
940
885
869
794
838
885
740
657
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